Tflex™ SF10 Series
Thermal Gap Filler
Preliminary Data Sheet
A18314-00 Tflex SF10 Data Sheet 2-09-21
Any information furnished by Laird Technologies, Inc. and its agents is believed to be accurate and reliable. All specifications are subject to change without notice. Responsibility for the use and application of Laird Technologies materials rests with the end
user. Laird Technologies makes no warranties as to the fitness, merchantability, suitability or non- infringement of any Laird Technologies materials or products for any specific or general uses. Laird Technologies shall not be liable for incidental or
consequential damages of any kind. All Laird Technologies products are sold pursuant to the Laird Technologies’ Terms and Conditions of sale in effect from time to time, a copy of which will be furnished upon request. © Copyright 2021 Laird Technologies,
Inc. All Rights Reserved. Laird, Laird Technologies, the Laird Technologies Logo, and other marks are trademarks or registered trademarks of Laird Technologies, Inc. or an affiliate company thereof. Other product or service names may be the property of third

• 0.50 mm (0.020”) to 4.0 mm (0.160”) thick material available in 0.25mm (0.010”) increments
• Available in standard sheet sizes of 18” x 18”, 9” x 9” or custom converted die cut parts
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
Tflex™ indicates Laird elastomeric thermal gap filler product line. SF10 is a silicone free 10 W/mk material. Thickness of the sheet in
mm is listed after the material name.
EXAMPLES:
• Tflex™ SF10,1.00 = 1.00mm thick Tflex SF10 material
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Laird Performance Materials:
  A18212-02  A18212-03  A18212-04  A18212-05  A18212-06  A18212-19  A18212-20  A18212-13  A18212-14
A18212-15  A18212-16  A18212-17  A18212-18  A18212-07  A18212-08  A18212-09  A18212-10  A18212-11  A18212-
12